

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 184 of 2024****COMMISSIONER *versus* M/S NUTAN ISPAT AND POWER PVT. LTD.,****Order Sheet**

28/08/2024	Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	