

TAXC No. 189 of 2024

versus

TAXC/185/2024,TAXC/184/2024,TAXC/183/2024

12.03.2025	Heard Mr. Maneesh Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant in all the appeals. Let the tax appeals be listed before appropriate Bench after two weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Anu	