



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 189 of 2024

Commissioner, of Central G S T and Central Excise **versus** SHRI S.V.S.
SARMA

TAXC/185/2024,TAXC/184/2024,TAXC/183/2024

Order Sheet

08/05/2025	Shri Maneesh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. List these matters on the same heading in the week commencing on 09th June, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	