

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 189 of 2024**

The Commissioner **Versus** Shri S.V.S. Sarma

TAXC No. 183 of 2024, TAXC No. 184 of 2024 & TAXC No. 185 of 2024

16.09.2025	Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the applicant. List these cases on Friday i.e. 19.09.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	