



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 184 of 2024

COMMISSIONER **versus** M/S NUTAN ISPAT AND POWER PVT.
LTD.,

19.09.2025	Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent by ordinary and registered post, on payment of PF, as per rules. Notice be made returnable in six weeks. List it immediately after service of notice. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
------------	---

Rekha